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Peter Vincent Lansdale

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth April 1952
Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SPJ PROPERTIES (SUSSEX) LTD
I.S. SUNDRIES LIMITED

SUKI GIFTS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

P.L. ESTATES ANU LTD

THE I.S. GROUP LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SPINNEY LANE ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

HAPPY BOX LONDON LIMITED

CHICHESTER YACHT CLUB LIMITED

LANSDALE MARINE SPORTCARS
AND PROPERTY LLP
WATERSIDE PROPERTIES
(ITCHENOR) LTD

INSPIRATIONAL SURROUNDINGS
LIMITED

INTERGIFT GROUP LIMITED

SUKI INTERNATIONAL LTD
INTERGIFT SERVICES LIMITED
BOATING WORLD LIMITED
L.MARINE LIMITED

L.MARINE LIMITED

FORCE 4 (EUROPE) LIMITED
SUKI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
INTERFLORA FLOWERS LIMITED
EASY FLORA LIMITED
INTERFLORA BRITISH UNIT

N/A* - no information available

Peter Vincent Lansdale

Number

12865094
09446100
07807135

07627874
01419425

Number
01605859

05562588
01238153
0C320296

05676215

04324399

04324297
04076124
03986184
03967612
03523096
03523096

03470034
02808399
02837685
03041047
00297087

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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904120211
904120211
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
26/08/2021 Director
18/02/2015 Director
12/10/2011 Director
10/05/2011 Director
28/06/1991 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
24/03/2021 07/01/2023 Director
25/11/2010 Director
26/10/2008 27/10/2013 Director
13/06/2006 LLP Designated
Member
16/01/2006 Director
20/11/2001 Director
17/11/2001 Director
27/09/2000 Director
04/05/2000 Director
07/04/2000 Director
05/02/1999 26/10/2006 Director
05/02/1999 11/03/2003 Company
Secretary
24/11/1997 01/04/1998 Director
01/07/1997 Director
22/12/1995 13/05/1997 Director
03/04/1995 Director
17/10/1994 11/05/1997 Director



